
Small Feet 4-5 $320 $385

Pioneers 6-7 $320 $385

Explorers 8-9 $320 $385

Pathfinders 10-11 $320 $385

Trailblazers 12-14 $320 $385

Counselor In 
Training  

(3 Weeks)
14-15 $495 $570

Adventure 
(Trip) 8-12 $420 $490

Artrageous 6-9 $335 $400

Basketball 8-10 $335 $400

Basketball 11-14 $335 $400

Gymnastics 6-14 $345 $415

Investigation 
Station 6-9 $335 $400

Theatre  
(2 Weeks) 8-12 $670 $805

Sports Combo 6-7 $320 $385

WILLOW GROVE YMCA

Our programmed camp day runs from 
9:00am-4:00pm. Our price includes  
before and aftercare from 7am-6pm.

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT WHEN YOU REGISTER BEFORE 4/1 

before  
& after

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/3-
6/7

6/10-
6/14

6/17-
6/21

6/24-
6/28

7/1-
7/5

7/8-
7/12

7/15-
7/19

7/22-
7/26

7/29-
8/2

8/5-
8/9

8/12-
8/16

8/19-
8/23

8/26-
8/30

*Financial assistance available* 

Scan the QR  
code OR visit 
PhilaYMCA.org/camp

2024 WILLOW GROVE YMCA
Summer Camp Planning Guide

No Camp on the 4th of July,  
session is pro-rated. 

= = NO CAMP 
OFFERED

CAMP 
OFFERED



Our programmed camp day runs from 
9:00am-4:00pm. Our price includes  
before and aftercare from 7am-6pm.

*Curriculum is the same per each weekly session 

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT WHEN YOU REGISTER BEFORE 4/1 

before  
& after

*Financial assistance available* 

Scan the QR  
code OR visit 
PhilaYMCA.org/camp

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/3-
6/7

6/10-
6/14

6/17-
6/21

6/24-
6/28

7/1-
7/5

7/8-
7/12

7/15-
7/19

7/22-
7/26

7/29-
8/2

8/5-
8/9

8/12-
8/16

8/19-
8/23

8/26-
8/30

EASTERN CENTER FOR ARTS AND TECHNOLOGY* - 3075 TERWOOD RD #1436, WILLOW GROVE, PA 19090

Culinary Arts 
Half Day AM 10-14 $200 $240

Fun with 
Photography 
Half Day AM

10-14 $200 $240

 RYDAL EAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL*†‡ - 1160 HUNTINGDON PIKE HUNTINGDON VALLEY, PA 19006 

Small Feet 5 $320 $385

Pioneers 6-7 $320 $385

Explorers 8-9 $320 $385

*Bus transportation provided for swim days  †Subsidy is accepted at this location  ‡No camp held Wednesday 6/19

COPPER BEECH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL*†  - 825 EASTON RD, GLENSIDE, PA 19038

Pioneers 6-7 $320 $385

Explorers 8-9 $320 $385

Pathfinders 10-11 $320 $385

Trailblazers 12-14 $320 $385

Artrageous 6-9 $335 $400

Investigation 
Station

6-9 $335 $400

Theatre  
(2 Weeks)

8-12 $670 $805

*No camp held Wednesday 6/19   †Subsidy is accepted at this location


